
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

September 2007

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

07/08 FY Thru September 06/07 FY Thru September

Month of Sep-06Month of Sep-07

 650 0

Calendar Year Thru Sep-07

 0  0

 14

 0

 0

 1

 2

 1

 17

 165

 199

 4

 1

 22

 24

 309

 361

 13,367  131,823

 426,222 7,000

 34,373 32,318

 33

 40

 11

 820

 7

 49

 42

 638

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 20

 0

 11

 1,164

 5

 69

 64

 995

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Sep-06

 0  0

Units Units

 581  0

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 670  17

 122  41

 63  6

 46  28

 22  40

 195  192

 120  192

 2,246  3,045

 2,814  3,544

$34,423,673.10

$3,828,938.00

$33,915,894.00

$99,420,363.00

$111,451,630.40

$63,722,779.00

$24,976,026.00

$374,696,982.50

$52,934,449.20

$6,606,423.00

$22,465,571.00

$69,504,635.00

$77,531,058.60

$1,737,706.00

$7,396,891.00

$238,176,733.80

$168,321,002.90

$11,499,852.60

$1,644,887.00

$10,009,879.00

$56,417,842.00

$27,428,080.30

$52,718,767.00

$7,734,298.00 $4,125,028.00

$0.00

$32,213,308.00

$21,845,551.00

$10,278,638.00

$2,446,985.00

$6,868,054.00

$77,777,564.00

$5,566,359.00

$1,724,055.00

$504,200.00

$2,339,027.00

$269,724.00

$628,487.00

$0.00

$0.00

$30,432,811.00

$2,615,711.00

$2,754,042.00

$695,899.00

$19,303,759.00

$5,017,900.00

$45,500.00

$0.00


